
Ꜻ

h. név klub szül. dt. kat. idő dátum helyszín idő dátum helyszín
1. KÓNYA Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 43.144 2023.10.28 Montreal 43.198 2021.10.21 Beijing
2. TÓTH Eszter FTC 2004.06.27 S 44.172 2023.10.27 Montreal 44.466 2023.01.28 Dresden
3. SZIGETI Dóra KSI 2006.08.03 B2 44.306 2024.01.22 Gangwon 44.981 2022.11.12 Bormio
4. SOMODI Maja Dóra SZKE 2004.10.15 A2 44.435 2024.01.13 Gdansk 44.757 2023.01.27 Dresden
5. VÉGI Diána Laura FTC 2006.12.30 B2 44.585 2024.01.22 Gangwon 45.016 2022.11.12 Bormio
6. NÓGRÁDI Panka FTC 2007.05.12 B2 44.603 2023.12.02 Leeuwarden 44.585 2023.03.25 Torino
7. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca SPSC 1999.06.20 S 44.759 2023.10.20 Montreal 44.124 2016.11.04 Calgary
8. SOMOGYI Barbara KSI 2002.08.09 S 44.879 2024.02.11 Dresden 44.701 2020.02.14 Dordrecht
9. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 45.330 2023.10.01 Heerenveen 44.533 2018.11.11 Salt Lake City

10. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 B1 45.426 2023.10.21 Rostock 45.417 2023.01.23 Pontebba
11. SCHÖNBORN Melinda KSI 2004.11.04 A2 45.496 2023.09.24 Budapest 45.330 2022.12.10 Budapest
12. DOBRÁN Flóra SPSC 2004.08.22 A1 45.869 2023.11.26 Leeuwarden 45.460 2022.11.03 Budapest
13. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 C2 46.085 2023.10.07 Benatky 45.807 2022.11.12 Bormio
14. MOLNÁR Réka FTC 2009.06.19 C2 46.129 2024.01.06 Budapest 45.916 2023.03.25 Torino
15. GAZSI Noémi JSE 2010.10.14 D2 46.447 2023.11.11 Bormio 47.682 2022.10.22 Budapest
16. Z. MOLNÁR Natasa FTC 2009.12.28 C1 46.664 2023.11.18 Oberstdorf 47.353 2022.12.17 Spisska N V
17. KISS-GEBORA Flóra MTK 2009.07.08 C1 46.810 2023.12.08 Budapest 46.293 2023.03.25 Torino
18. DOBRÁN Réka FTC 2008.10.22 C2 46.897 2023.10.28 Budapest 46.764 2022.11.12 Bormio
19. VÉGI Liána Dorina FTC 2009.07.10 C1 47.164 2023.11.10 Bormio 47.810 2023.02.11 Budapest
20. NAGY Reka FTC 2008.12.29 C2 47.235 2023.10.28 Budapest 47.688 2022.12.10 Budapest
21. SZABÓ Jázmin JSE 2010.04.15 C1 47.373 2024.03.02 Budapest 48.582 2023.02.11 Budapest
22. TÓTH Liza Emma KSI 2009.05.18 C2 47.562 2023.10.07 Benatky 48.413 2023.03.12 Budapest
23. PÁSZTOR Orsi FTC 2012.03.03 D1 48.196 2023.11.11 Bormio 52.517 2023.04.02 Celje
24. SOMODI Luca SZKE 2006.05.16 A1 48.771 2024.03.02 Budapest 47.484 2021.11.06 Bormio
25. TÁLYAI Kitti DSI 2008.06.15 B1 48.855 2024.03.23 Szeged 51.734 2023.03.12 Budapest
26. ARDA CEMILE Éva FTC 2009.09.23 C1 49.118 2024.03.02 Budapest 50.163 2023.02.11 Budapest
27. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 B1 49.290 2023.12.09 Budapest 46.980 2021.11.06 Bormio
28. TACZMAN Mira JSE 2011.05.02 D2 49.465 2024.01.19 Jászberény 49.657 2023.04.02 Celje
29. VETŐ Rozina Emília TKKSE 2011.09.14 D1 49.492 2024.03.23 Szeged 53.704 2023.02.11 Budapest
30. FAZEKAS Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 C2 49.497 2024.03.02 Budapest 52.344 2022.03.11 Szeged
31. DUNAY Gerda FTC 2009.09.22 C1 49.506 2023.11.10 Bormio 51.742 2022.11.12 Bormio
32. HASZONITS Hanna MTK 2008.12.04 C2 49.639 2023.11.10 Bormio 49.351 2022.12.09 Hasselt
33. PUKSA Veronika FTC 2011.12.29 D1 49.720 2024.03.23 Szeged 53.874 2023.02.11 Budapest
34. MARINKA-TÓTH Anna JSE 2010.08.23 D2 49.728 2023.10.29 Budapest 52.113 2023.01.21 Jászberény
35. TAMÁS Ramóna TDKE 2012.03.15 D1 49.941 2023.12.09 Budapest 51.929 2023.03.12 Budapest
36. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 B1 50.094 2023.10.07 Benatky 52.126 2023.03.12 Hasselt
37. KISS-VIDA Dorka FTC 2010.06.28 C1 50.285 2023.10.28 Budapest 51.502 2023.03.12 Budapest
38. GYÖRGY Mira JSE 2012.10.08 E2 50.551 2023.12.16 Spisska N V 54.459 2022.12.10 Budapest
39. KOVÁCS Luca TDKE 2012.04.02 D1 50.757 2024.03.23 Szeged 56.857 2023.02.11 Budapest
40. YINUO Zhao FTC 2010.01.06 C1 51.889 2024.03.23 Szeged 57.920 2023.01.21 Jászberény
41. VUKOVIC Nadja SZKE 2011.09.22 D1 51.894 2024.03.23 Szeged 55.027 2023.04.02 Celje
42. TÓTH Tímea Ilona TKKSE 2012.03.20 D1 52.141 2024.03.23 Szeged 55.378 2023.04.02 Celje
43. MIZSÁK Hanna Lili DSI 2010.06.29 C1 52.144 2024.03.02 Budapest 56.994 2023.02.11 Budapest
44. KÖVÉR Laura DSI 2009.12.17 C1 52.175 2023.12.16 Spisska N V 55.022 2023.03.12 Budapest
45. EGRESSY Cecilia FTC 2011.03.30 D2 52.777 2023.12.16 Spisska N V 58.315 2023.03.12 Budapest
46. GYURKÓ Lilla DSI 2012.03.19 D1 52.950 2023.12.16 Spisska N V 55.929 2022.12.10 Budapest
47. ÁLDOTT Nóra FTC 2011.09.09 D1 52.993 2024.03.23 Szeged 54.927 2023.02.11 Budapest
48. SZŰCS Janka JSE 2012.12.13 E2 53.130 2023.12.11 Budapest 54.837 2022.12.10 Celje
49. JÓNA Gitta DVTK 2010.05.20 C1 53.163 2023.10.28 Budapest 55.754 2023.02.11 Budapest
50. PUTNOKI Maja FTC 2009.05.11 C2 53.238 2023.10.14 Zagreb 56.020 2022.12.10 Budapest
51. SZÖRÉNYI Emma Lili TKKSE 2009.11.12 C1 53.268 2024.03.02 Budapest 58.872 2023.02.11 Budapest
52. HUMICSKÓ Gréta DVTK 2012.02.13 D1 53.749 2024.03.03 Budapest 57.981 2023.04.02 Celje
53. NÉMETH Emma FTC 2011.05.13 D2 53.897 2024.03.23 Szeged
54. SZMETENA Maja JSE 2013.05.22 E2 54.176 2024.03.01 Budapest 58.210 2023.04.02 Celje
55. SZABÓ Janka JSE 2012.06.21 D1 54.220 2023.12.02 Belgrade 56.234 2023.02.11 Budapest
56. GÁRDIÁN Borbála Szonja TKKSE 2013.08.27 E1 54.362 2024.03.01 Budapest 59.965 2023.03.12 Budapest
57. OLÁH Anna DSI 2012.05.26 D1 54.427 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:00.071 2023.03.12 Budapest
58. DOBAY Jázmin SZKE 2013.10.11 E1 54.466 2024.03.24 Szeged 1:00.163 2023.04.02 Celje
59. KOCZA Emese JSE 2012.08.22 E2 54.515 2024.03.24 Szeged 57.974 2023.03.12 Budapest
60. SZABÓ Hanna DVTK 2013.06.12 E2 54.735 2024.03.01 Budapest 59.720 2023.02.11 Budapest
61. LI Xinyu FTC 2013.05.19 E2 54.962 2024.03.24 Szeged 1:05.482 2023.03.12 Budapest
62. MADAI Sára DSI 2012.04.27 D1 55.065 2023.09.30 Budapest 56.926 2023.02.11 Budapest
63. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 A1 55.422 2024.03.23 Szeged 56.346 2022.12.10 Budapest
64. MOLNÁR Kata JSE 2014.04.14 E1 55.442 2024.01.27 Szeged 59.214 2023.01.21 Jászberény
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65. KOCZKA Sára JSE 2014.09.03 F2 55.944 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:00.592 2023.02.11 Budapest
66. PALKÓ Noémi Lili DVTK 2012.04.20 D1 56.248 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:00.006 2023.02.11 Budapest
67. MOLNÁR-EISERLE Mirella Kíra SZKE 2014.08.20 F2 56.761 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:07.925 2023.03.12 Budapest
68. SINKOVICZ Adrienn FTC 2013.01.30 E2 56.773 2024.03.24 Szeged
69. SZTANOJEV Nikolett TKKSE 2009.09.20 C1 56.986 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:00.717 2023.04.02 Celje
70. MATHISZ Eliza FTC 2014.08.25 F2 57.571 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:08.271 2023.03.12 Budapest
71. TÓTH Róza FTC 2012.11.25 E2 58.045 2024.03.24 Szeged
72. SZOVÁTI THORSTEINSDÓTIR Jóna FTC 2011.09.14 D1 58.137 2024.04.07 Celje 1:01.073 2023.04.02 Celje
73. ANTAL-BACSÓ Zora FTC 2013.12.16 E1 58.142 2024.03.24 Szeged
74. BALOGH Leila Níla TDKE 2011.09.14 D1 58.522 2023.10.28 Budapest 58.387 2022.11.13 Zagreb
75. NAGY Kincső Dorka DVTK 2012.12.16 E2 58.698 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:02.208 2023.02.11 Budapest
76. MARINKA-TÓTH Réka JSE 2013.08.20 E1 58.756 2023.09.29 Budapest 1:00.252 2022.12.10 Budapest
77. TOMKOVICS  Lotti DVTK 2013.07.25 E1 58.828 2024.03.24 Szeged 1:05.796 2023.04.02 Celje
78. EON Zsófia KSI 2011.11.13 D1 58.942 2024.03.02 Budapest
79. HODOS Vivien JSE 2015.01.21 F2 59.014 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:07.080 2023.03.12 Budapest
80. LIU Yiru FTC 2013.06.06 E2 59.063 2024.01.20 Jászberény 1:02.841 2023.03.12 Budapest
81. HODOS Bianka JSE 2016.05.14 F1 59.188 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:06.548 2023.03.12 Budapest
82. HARNISFÉGER Hanna DVTK 2012.12.16 E2 59.342 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:04.195 2023.01.21 Jászberény
83. VARGA Boglárka DSI 2013.07.01 E1 59.612 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:17.563 2023.03.12 Budapest
84. WICHA-ILLÉS Emília TDKE 2012.03.20 D1 59.632 2023.09.30 Budapest 1:01.238 2022.10.22 Budapest
85. GAÁL Kinga FTC 2009.03.20 C2 59.871 2024.03.02 Budapest
86. ANTAL-BACSÓ Míra FTC 2011.09.14 D1 59.933 2024.03.23 Szeged
87. HALENÁR Gréta Ibolya DSI 2014.04.07 E1 1:00.126 2023.12.11 Budapest 1:08.011 2023.01.21 Jászberény
88. CSORBA Zsuzsanna Eszter KSI 2011.05.29 D2 1:00.209 2024.01.19 Jászberény
89. DÉVÉNYI Sarolt FTC 2013.03.30 E2 1:00.588 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:08.628 2023.03.12 Budapest
90. GYÖRGY Fanni JSE 2015.01.30 F2 1:00.764 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:04.793 2023.01.21 Jászberény
91. FEHÉR Anna L TKKSE 2014.07.05 F2 1:00.787 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:07.199 2023.04.02 Celje
92. SZEPESI Nadin FTC 2014.02.28 E1 1:01.745 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:10.502 2023.03.12 Budapest
93. KECSKÉS Zoé Izabella JSE 2016.04.05 F 1:02.153 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:10.009 2023.03.12 Budapest
94. VARGA Dóra Izabella DVTK 2013.05.12 E2 1:02.652 2024.04.07 Celje
95. DIVIACZKY Dóri FTC 2014.03.04 E1 1:02.892 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:09.185 2023.03.12 Budapest
96. NAGY Zselyke JSE 2014.12.06 F2 1:02.927 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:05.267 2023.01.21 Jászberény
97. EGYED Hanna SZKE 2015.10.08 F1 1:03.237 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:15.778 2023.03.12 Budapest
98. ALI Emili JSE 2016.04.23 F1 1:03.601 2024.04.06 Celje 1:17.043 2023.03.12 Budapest
99. KOVÁCS Lili JSE 2015.09.23 F1 1:04.290 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:20.833 2023.03.12 Budapest

100. ZELENÁK Laura JSE 2015.11.10 F1 1:04.500 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:17.428 2023.02.11 Budapest
101. MIKNYÓCZKY Nikolett DVTK 2013.08.15 E1 1:04.685 2024.04.07 Celje
102. KOVÁCS Izabella DSI 2013.06.13 E2 1:04.721 2024.03.02 Budapest
103. KULI-KOVÁCS Réka JSE 2015.01.24 F2 1:05.098 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:12.021 2023.03.12 Budapest
104. PUSKÁS Laura Hanna DSI 2012.10.06 E2 1:05.256 2023.12.11 Budapest 1:18.691 2023.03.12 Budapest
105. MIZSÁK Nóra Zoé DSI 2013.07.24 E1 1:05.699 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:16.993 2023.02.11 Budapest
106. JU CHEN Xuan FTC 2014.12.10 F2 1:06.297 2024.03.22 Szeged
107. HÁBENCZIUS Heléna JSE 2013.12.06 E1 1:07.379 2024.01.21 Jászberény 1:11.490 2023.03.12 Budapest
108. TURMEZEI Leonóra KSI 2014.07.19 F2 1:08.115 2023.10.28 Budapest
109. VINCEFI Gréta TKKSE 2015.09.20 F1 1:09.480 2024.03.22 Szeged
110. FARAGÓ-SZUHAY Viktória SZKE 2017.02.05 G 1:09.823 2024.02.10 Sarajevo 1:39.020 2023.03.12 Budapest
111. FARKAS Lilla JSE 2014.03.09 E1 1:09.828 2024.03.02 Budapest
112. SZAKÁL Szofi DSI 2014.03.09 E1 1:09.869 2023.11.11 Miskolc 1:11.691 2023.03.12 Budapest
113. SZABÓ-KOVÁCS Sára KSI 2016.05.31 F1 1:10.912 2024.03.22 Szeged
114. BENKE Lilla JSE 2015.08.07 F1 1:12.285 2024.03.01 Budapest
115. BAI Yu FTC 2015.02.02 F2 1:16.202 2023.10.28 Budapest
116. GOMBOS Bella ZJSE 2015.04.28 F2 1:17.000 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
117. MAGYAR Ágnes JSE 2015.12.08 F1 1:17.224 2024.03.01 Budapest
118. ÁBEL Bodza DSI 2014.10.10 F2 1:17.357 2024.03.01 Budapest
119. NAGY Kata SZKE 2017.06.30 G 1:18.800 2024.01.27 Szeged
120. DUGONITS Dorottya DSI 2016.10.03 G 1:19.536 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
121. OLÁH Fruzsina DSI 2015.07.11 F1 1:19.959 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
122. ASZTALOS Emma ZJSE 2014.11.24 F2 1:20.352 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
123. RÁKI Laura DVTK 2014.10.14 F2 1:26.587 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
124. ASZTALOS Zsófia ZJSE 2016.12.27 G 1:29.137 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
125. BOROS Blanka JSE 2017.07.12 G 1:32.391 2023.12.09 Budapest
126. MÁTRAHÁZI Blanka ZJSE 2015.05.15 F2 1:40.759 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely



Ꜻ

h. név klub szül. dt. kat. idő dátum helyszín idő dátum helyszín
1. KÓNYA Zsofia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 1:29.572 2024.02.10 Dresden 1:29.087 2023.02.11 Dordrecht
2. SOMODI Maja Dóra SZKE 2004.10.15 A2 1:30.577 2023.10.22 Montreal 1:31.725 2023.02.10 Dordrecht
3. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca SPSC 1999.06.20 S 1:31.209 2023.10.29 Montreal 1:29.369 2016.12.11 Salt Lake City
4. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 1:32.019 2023.10.01 Heerenveen 1:28.392 2022.02.09 Beijing
5. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 1:32.169 2024.02.09 Dresden 1:30.187 2021.11.28 Dordrecht
6. SCHÖNBORN Melinda KSI 2004.11.04 A2 1:32.291 2023.11.26 Leeuwarden 1:32.770 2023.03.26 Torino
7. VÉGI Diána Laura FTC 2006.12.30 B2 1:32.509 2024.01.21 Gangwon 1:33.630 2023.02.26 Leeuwarden
8. SZIGETI Dóra KSI 2006.08.03 B2 1:32.591 2023.12.03 Leeuwarden 1:33.585 2023.02.26 Leeuwarden
9. TÓTH Eszter FTC 2004.06.27 S 1:32.774 2023.10.20 Montreal 1:34.107 2023.02.26 Leeuwarden

10. SOMOGYI Barbara KSI 2002.08.09 S 1:33.465 2023.09.24 Budapest 1:30.171 2020.02.02 Bormio
11. DOBRÁN Flóra SPSC 2004.08.22 A1 1:34.198 2023.11.25 Leeuwarden 1:33.718 2022.11.13 Bormio
12. NÓGRÁDI Panka FTC 2007.05.12 B2 1:35.660 2024.01.07 Budapest 1:34.977 2023.03.26 Torino
13. Z. MOLNÁR Natasa FTC 2009.12.28 C1 1:35.891 2024.01.07 Budapest 1:38.971 2022.12.18 Spisska N V
14. NAGY Réka FTC 2008.12.29 C2 1:37.483 2023.11.12 Bormio 1:40.020 2023.03.11 Budapest
15. DOBRÁN Réka FTC 2008.10.22 C2 1:37.736 2023.11.19 Oberstdorf 1:39.624 2022.11.13 Bormio
16. KISS-GEBORA Flora MTK 2009.07.08 C1 1:37.811 2023.09.24 Budapest 1:39.238 2023.02.12 Budapest
17. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 C2 1:38.122 2023.09.24 Budapest 1:36.949 2022.10.09 Benatky
18. GAZSI Noémi JSE 2010.10.14 D2 1:38.403 2023.11.11 Bormio 1:39.198 2023.02.12 Budapest
19. MOLNÁR Réka FTC 2009.06.19 C2 1:38.759 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:36.334 2022.10.09 Benatky
20. SZABÓ Jázmin JSE 2010.04.15 C1 1:39.117 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:42.783 2022.09.18 Budapest
21. PÁSZTOR Orsi FTC 2012.03.03 D1 1:39.569 2023.12.08 Budapest 1:50.106 2023.03.11 Budapest
22. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 B1 1:39.605 2023.10.22 Rostock 1:35.534 2022.12.11 Budapest
23. TACZMAN Mira JSE 2011.05.02 D2 1:40.158 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:42.292 2023.02.12 Budapest
24. TÁLYAI Kitti DSI 2008.06.15 B1 1:40.898 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:45.729 2023.03.11 Budapest
25. VÉGI Liána Dorina FTC 2009.07.10 C1 1:40.917 2023.10.08 Benatky 1:39.426 2023.02.12 Budapest
26. TÓTH Liza Emma KSI 2009.05.18 C2 1:41.158 2024.01.07 Budapest 1:42.805 2023.03.11 Budapest
27. SOMODI Luca SZKE 2006.05.16 A1 1:41.161 2023.10.28 Budapest 1:36.752 2022.02.20 Budapest
28. DUNAY Gerda FTC 2009.09.22 C1 1:42.437 2023.10.08 Benatky 1:44.960 2023.02.12 Budapest
29. HASZONITS Hanna MTK 2008.12.04 C2 1:44.582 2023.11.11 Bormio 1:42.504 2023.02.18 Bergamo
30. KISS-VIDA Dorka FTC 2010.06.28 C1 1:44.897 2023.10.01 Budapest 1:50.427 2022.12.18 Spisska N V
31. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 B1 1:45.211 2023.11.05 Sofia 1:40.223 2020.10.03 Benátky
32. TAMÁS Ramóna TDKE 2012.03.15 D1 1:45.381 2023.09.29 Budapest 1:51.667 2023.03.11 Budapest
33. VETŐ Rozina Emília TKKSE 2011.09.14 D1 1:45.497 2024.03.02 Budapest 2:07.243 2023.03.11 Budapest
34. MARINKA-TÓTH Anna JSE 2010.08.23 D2 1:45.797 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:49.108 202301.21 Jászberény
35. KOVÁCS Luca TDKE 2012.04.02 D1 1:46.441 2024.03.22 Szeged
36. PUKSA Veronika FTC 2011.12.29 D1 1:46.602 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:54.057 2023.03.11 Budapest
37. VUKOVIC Nadja SZKE 2011.09.22 D1 1:47.170 2024.03.22 Szeged
38. FAZEKAS Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 C2 1:47.561 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:50.714 2022.03.11 Szeged
39. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 B1 1:47.580 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:49.779 2023.03.11 Budapest
40. ARDA CEMILE Éva FTC 2009.09.23 C1 1:48.001 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:46.623 2023.02.12 Budapest
41. GYURKÓ Lilla DSI 2012.03.19 D1 1:48.626 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:57.749 2022.12.18 Spisska N V
42. ÁLDOTT Nóra FTC 2011.09.09 D1 1:48.753 2024.03.02 Budapest
43. EGRESSY Cecilia FTC 2011.03.30 D2 1:48.940 2024.03.02 Budapest 2:04.767 2023.04.01 Celje
44. TÓTH Tímea Ilona TKKSE 2012.03.20 D1 1:49.199 2024.03.22 Szeged
45. MIZSÁK Hanna Lili DSI 2010.06.29 C1 1:49.332 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:58.612 2023.02.12 Budapest
46. GYÖRGY Mira JSE 2012.10.08 E2 1:50.232 2023.09.29 Budapest
47. KÖVÉR Laura DSI 2009.12.17 C1 1:51.485 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:55.655 2022.12.18 Spisska N V
48. HUMICSKÓ Gréta DVTK 2012.02.13 D1 1:53.582 2024.03.22 Szeged
49. YINUO Zhao FTC 2010.01.06 C1 1:53.730 2023.12.09 Budapest 2:04.795 202301.21 Jászberény
50. JÓNA Gitta DVTK 2010.05.20 C1 1:53.962 2023.10.29 Budapest 1:58.858 2023.02.12 Budapest
51. PUTNOKI Maja FTC 2009.05.11 C2 1:54.074 2023.10.29 Budapest 1:58.117 2023.04.01 Celje
52. SZÖRÉNYI Emma Lili TKKSE 2009.11.12 C1 1:54.680 2023.12.09 Budapest 2:09.875 2023.02.12 Budapest
53. NÉMETH Emma FTC 2011.05.13 D2 1:55.604 2024.03.22 Szeged
54. SZABÓ Janka JSE 2012.06.21 D1 1:56.747 2024.03.23 Budapest
55. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 A1 1:57.079 2023.10.01 Budapest 1:58.038 202301.21 Jászberény
56. OLÁH Anna DSI 2012.05.26 D1 1:57.429 2023.09.29 Budapest
57. GÁRDIÁN Borbála Szonja TKKSE 2013.08.27 E1 1:57.767 2023.12.15 Spisska N V
58. SZOVÁTI THORSTEINSDÓTIR Jóna FTC 2011.09.14 D1 1:59.206 2024.04.06 Celje
59. PALKÓ Noémi Lili DVTK 2012.04.20 D1 1:59.459 2024.04.06 Celje
60. MADAI Sára DSI 2012.04.27 D1 2:01.261 2023.09.29 Budapest
61. SZTANOJEV Nikolett TKKSE 2009.09.20 C1 2:05.184 2023.12.09 Budapest 2:06.413 2023.04.01 Celje
62. BALOGH Leila Níla TDKE 2011.09.14 D1 2:05.353 2023.10.28 Budapest
63. CSORBA Zsuzsanna Eszter KSI 2011.05.29 D2 2:06.101 2024.03.22 Szeged
64. ANTAL-BACSÓ Míra FTC 2011.09.14 D1 2:06.217 2024.03.22 Szeged
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65. WICHA-ILLÉS Emília TDKE 2012.03.20 D1 2:07.050 2023.10.14 Zagreb
66. GAÁL Kinga FTC 2009.03.20 C2 2:07.203 2024.03.03 Budapest
67. EON Zsófia KSI 2011.11.13 D1 2:08.217 2024.01.20 Jászberény

Ꜻ

h. név klub szül. dt. kat. idő dátum helyszín idő dátum helyszín
1. TÓTH Eszter FTC 2004.06.27 S 2:22.045 2023.10.27 Montreal 2:23.704 2022.11.20 Leeuwarden
2. VÉGI Diána Laura FTC 2006.12.30 B2 2:22.396 2024.02.18 Heerenveen 2:23.341 2023.03.25 Torino
3. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca SPSC 1999.06.20 S 2:23.092 2023.09.30 Heerenveen 2:22.440 2020.02.07 Dresden
4. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 2:23.129 2023.10.21 Montreal 2:22.658 2017.01.28 Innsbruck
5. SOMODI Maja Dóra SZKE 2004.10.15 A2 2:23.248 2023.09.30 Heerenveen 2:21.686 2022.02.19 Budapest
6. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 2:23.736 2023.09.30 Heerenveen 2:20.554 2016.11.12 Salt Lake City
7. SCHÖNBORN Melinda KSI 2004.11.04 A2 2:25.969 2023.11.25 Leeuwarden 2:26.816 2020.12.18 Budapest
8. KÓNYA Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 2:28.203 2024.01.13 Gdansk 2:25.459 2021.11.27 Dordrecht
9. MOLNÁR Réka FTC 2009.06.19 C2 2:29.962 2023.11.17 Oberstdorf 2:31.842 2022.10.09 Benatky

10. Z. MOLNÁR Natasa FTC 2009.12.28 C1 2:30.061 2023.11.17 Oberstdorf
11. KISS-GEBORA Flóra MTK 2009.07.08 C1 2:30.251 2023.11.17 Oberstdorf 2:50.478 2021.12.18 Budapest
12. SOMOGYI Barbara KSI 2002.08.09 S 2:31.235 2023.10.20 Rostock 2:29.519 2019.02.01 Dresden
13. DOBRÁN Flóra SPSC 2004.08.22 A1 2:33.460 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:25.580 2023.02.25 Leeuwarden
14. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 C2 2:34.576 2023.10.27 Budapest 2:34.149 2022.10.09 Benatky
15. NÓGRÁDI Panka FTC 2007.05.12 B2 2:35.041 2023.09.23 Budapest 2:28.845 2023.03.25 Torino
16. GAZSI Noémi JSE 2010.10.14 D2 2:35.570 2023.10.28 Budapest
17. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 B1 2:36.097 2023.09.23 Budapest 2:27.671 2020.12.18 Budapest
18. DOBRÁN Réka FTC 2008.10.22 C2 2:36.399 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:35.629 2023.03.11 Budapest
19. NAGY Réka FTC 2008.12.29 C2 2:37.498 2023.10.06 Benatky 2:35.499 2023.03.11 Budapest
20. SZIGETI Dóra KSI 2006.08.03 B2 2:37.698 2023.10.20 Rostock 2:26.484 2023.02.25 Leeuwarden
21. TÓTH Liza Emma KSI 2009.05.18 C2 2:37.827 2023.10.07 Benatky 2:39.402 2023.03.11 Budapest
22. DUNAY Gerda FTC 2009.09.22 C1 2:40.267 2024.03.02 Budapest
23. VÉGI Liána Dorina FTC 2009.07.10 C1 2:40.308 2023.10.28 Budapest
24. SZABÓ Jázmin JSE 2010.04.15 C1 2:41.508 2024.03.02 Budapest
25. FAZEKAS Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 C2 2:44.078 2024.03.02 Budapest 3:01.378 2023.03.11 Budapest
26. ARDA CEMILE Éva FTC 2009.09.23 C1 2:44.197 2024.03.02 Budapest
27. TÁLYAI Kitti DSI 2008.06.15 B1 2:45.642 2023.12.15 Spisska N V 2:46.950 2023.03.11 Budapest
28. MIZSÁK Hanna Lili DSI 2010.06.29 C1 2:45.852 2024.03.02 Budapest
29. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 B1 2:46.451 2023.11.03 Sofia 2:35.658 2023.03.11 Budapest
30. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 B1 2:47.922 2023.12.15 Spisska N V 2:55.490 2023.03.11 Budapest
31. KÖVÉR Laura DSI 2009.12.17 C1 2:48.372 2024.03.02 Budapest
32. KISS-VIDA Dorka FTC 2010.06.28 C1 2:51.113 2024.03.02 Budapest
33. SOMODI Luca SZKE 2006.05.16 A1 2:51.754 2023.10.27 Budapest 2:36.095 2021.11.05 Bormio
34. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 A1 2:52.991 2023.10.27 Budapest 3:12.929 2022.12.11 Budapest
35. YINUO Zhao FTC 2010.01.06 C1 2:57.798 2023.10.14 Zagreb
36. SZTANOJEV Nikolett TKKSE 2009.09.20 C1 2:58.571 2024.04.06 Celje
37. SZÖRÉNYI Emma Lili TKKSE 2009.11.12 C1 3:03.877 2024.03.02 Budapest
38. JÓNA Gitta DVTK 2010.05.20 C1 3:04.797 2023.09.01 Spisska N V
39. PUTNOKI Maja FTC 2009.05.11 C2 3:11.305 2024.01.20 Jászberény 3:05.529 2022.09.16 Budapest
40. HASZONITS Hanna MTK 2008.12.04 C2 3:12.166 2024.04.06 Celje 2:41.353 2022.10.09 Benatky
41. GAÁL Kinga FTC 2009.03.20 C2 3:21.404 2024.03.02 Budapest
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